Buyer Initials: ASC Page 2 of 9 Seller

Initials: 1. By this Agreement, dated

___July 19,2024 , Seller hereby agrees to

sell and convey to Buyer, who agrees to

purchase, the identified Property. 2.

PURCHASE PRICE AND DEPOSITS (3-15)

(A) Purchase Price $ 625,788.00 ( Six

Hundred Twenty-Five Thousand, Seven

Hundred Eighty-Eight U.S. Dollars), to be

paid as follows: 1. Initial Deposit, within

days (5 if not specified) of Execution

Date, if not included with this Agreement:

$ 60,000.00 2. Additional Deposit

within days of the Execution Date: $ 3.

$ Remaining balance will be paid at